
 

FEE INFORMATION  

2024 FEE SCHEDULE 
 

2024 Tuition Fees Years 11 Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 

Billed each Term $1120 $1120 $1120 $1120 

2024 Tuition Fees Years 12 Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 

Billed each Term $1494 $1493 $1493 

 

ACTIVITY AND EXCURSION FEES (Compulsory) Year 11 Year 12 

GRIT Team Building Day, Stoney Aqua Park $20 $20 

Year 11 Activities Week Excursion $100 to $400 - 

Year 12 Retreat 2025 - $250 

INDUSTRY BASED TRAINING COURSE FEES   

Provide First Aid (HLTAID003) 

Compulsory for all students, unless the current certificate is supplied 

 
         $130 

 

Provide First Aid Response in an Education and Care Setting (HLTAID004) 

Compulsory for Early Childhood Education and Care Students 
 

  $130* 
 

Prepare to work safely in the construction industry (CPCCWHS1001) - White Card 

Compulsory for Construction, Electrotechnology, Furniture Making, 

Manufacturing & Engineering and Plumbing 

 
$130 

 

SUBJECT FEES (invoiced  annually where applicable) Year 11 Year 12 

Automotive $85 $65 

Automotive Specialisation  $40 

Computing Applications $20 $20 

Construction $105 $50 

Construction Specialisation  $40 

Electrotechnology $75 $60 

Electrotechnology Specialisation  $40 

Furniture Making $140 $110 

Hospitality $110 $110 

Hospitality Specialisation  $110 

Manufacturing & Engineering $100 $80 

Manufacturing & Engineering Extension  $95 

Marine Studies $120 $95 

Plumbing $80 $80 

Sport, Lifestyle & Recreation $85 $85 

Visual Design $70 $70 
 

PAYMENT OPTIONS 

Payments can be made annually, per term or in monthly/fortnightly/weekly instalments. Available payment methods are BPay, Compass 

Pay, Centrepay Deduction or Direct Debit. 

 

DISCOUNTS 

A sibling discount will apply to account holders who are responsible for the payment of 3 or more students. 

 

FEE ASSISTANCE 

Justice and equity require that many factors be taken into account so that every family is treated equally when assessing their ability to pay 

school fees. Factors such as the number of children, family income and employment situations are all considered.  If you wish to discuss the 

options available, instalment calculations or apply for fee assistance, please contact Newman College (02) 6580 3800 or the Catholic Schools 

Office Hastings Region (02) 6583 6038 

Email: cso-feeshastingsro@lism.catholic.edu.au,  

In Person: Suites 6a, & 6b Clarence Street, Port Macquarie (entry via Short Street) 

mailto:cso-feeshastingsro@lism.catholic.edu.au

